Design and documents that include lighting control details for station alerting system, 
zone mapping for station alerting system. And the coordination with contractor and 
owner services for system installation. All work preformed for the lump sum of Two 

Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($2,900.00)  

2. CHANGE IN CONTRACT AMOUNT.  

As compensation for the additional work, OWNER shall pay ARCHITECT in 
accordance with the terms specified in Exhibit 1, Amended Project Fee Schedule, 
and as a change in the contract amount; 

Original Contract Amount executed September 6, 2016 $198,700.00